22 BFHARGCL 5 THREBBIFBBELEOL
(1) ¥PFB M ERFRERILOERILE

L mm Blw KO (%) | REMKK (%
THUBER | FRSE | FRSE | FREE | FASHF
1 -+a4L) 00 0.0 0.0 0.9
2+ 1.4 1.7 1.4 1.7
3 ¢ 3.9 4.0 5.3 5.7
4 - » 5.9 5.9 11.2 11.6
5 # 7.7 7.6 18.9 19.2
6 ¢ 9.5 9.4 28.4 28.5
(A 11.4 11.2 39.8 39.8
8 - 13.7 13.6 53.5 53.4
9 # 17.2 i7.1 76.7 70.5
0 29.3 29.5 | 100.0 | 100.0

(2) BARFET-SRRERIPTHERELNFERILE

BAEFH | B k(%) |[REBRLE (%)
+ AR | RS E | RS E | EREE | FRESHF
%1 - +oi 1.8 1.7 1.8 1.7
2+ 3.7 3.6 5.5 5.3
3 » 5.1 5.1 10.6 10.4
4  # 6.4 6.4 17.1 16.8
5 ¢ 7.8 7.7 24.8 24.5
6 = 9.2 9.2 34.0 33.7
7 2 10.8 10.8 44.8 4.5
8 # 12.8 13.0 57.6 57,5
9 » 15.8 16.0 73.5 73.5
10 # 26.5 26.5 100.¢ 100.0
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